
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204130000
43231

04/13/1992
02:57:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCK, RITA N 15 113 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:113

199204130000
43261

04/13/1992
03:10:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE THACKER,
ALAN D

15 113 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:113

199204150000
45111

04/15/1992
08:20:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030000
99821

06/03/1992
08:27:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BRECKENRID
GE, JAMES
DALE

9 83 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:83

199211190002
74361

11/19/1992
08:28:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWARD,
JACK

199204140000
43841

04/14/1992
10:41:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor RELEASES EDDINGS,
ROBERT F JR

199204140000
44991

04/14/1992
03:48:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE TEIXEIRA,
LUIZ

11 7 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:7

199204150000
46261

04/15/1992
03:04:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BEVIS, DERAK
S

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199208070001
63151

08/07/1992
09:10:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208070001
63841

08/07/1992
12:43:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRISSOM,
MICHAEL L

199209100001
96711

09/10/1992
03:29:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW


