Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204130000 43231	04/13/1992 02:57:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCK, RITA N			15	113		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:113
199204130000 43261	04/13/1992 03:10:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THACKER, ALAN D			15	113		Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:113
199204150000 45111	04/15/1992 08:20:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199206030000 99821	06/03/1992 08:27:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRECKENRID GE, JAMES DALE			9	83		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:83
199211190002 74361	11/19/1992 08:28:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWARD, JACK						
199204140000 43841	04/14/1992 10:41:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDINGS, ROBERT F JR						
199204140000 44991	04/14/1992 03:48:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEIXEIRA, LUIZ			11	7		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:7
199204150000 46261	04/15/1992 03:04:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEVIS, DERAK S						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199208070001 63151	08/07/1992 09:10:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199208070001 63841	08/07/1992 12:43:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRISSOM, MICHAEL L						
199209100001 96711	09/10/1992 03:29:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW